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June 25, 2020

State of Tennesse
June 23, 2020

Municipal - Town of Maynardville

Isaac Collins

Trevor "Smiley" Dyke
Carson Kiser

Brad McCravey

Len Padgett
Brandon Thomas

Tim Young

City Council

Total Votes

202
65
86
21

162
57

145

738



